2025

28 Minot High School
Majettes Volleyball

No. Name
Eve Knutson

w

11 Everette Deschamp
12 Karah Lawson

13 Kynsli Gillmore

14 Camdyn Varty

16 Jayla Hansen

19 Morgan Leshovsky
20 Leighton Johnson
27 Brooke Bedell

28 Hadlea Faul

33 Mackenzie Dufner

No.  Name

1 Angel Beckerleg
3 Grace Hegstad

4 Madelyn Hanson
5 Acelynn Kraft

6 Sisi Stevick

7 Kenzie Bachmeier
9 Paislee Everson

12 Bristol Bolton
14 Avalyn Lopez
16 Karami Mattern

18 Cheyenne Dalsing

Varsity

12 MB 511
10 OH 5’8
12 DS 5’4
11 OH 511
12 DS 5’6
12 DS 5’5
10 MB 5°9
11 OH 5’10
11 OH 5’8
11 MB 5’11
12 S 5’11
Sophomore
Grade Position

10 DS

10 OH

10 OH

10 S

9 MB

9 MB

10 OH

9 S

10 OH

10 DS

9 MB

Head Coaches:
Assistants:

Student Managers:

Superintendent:
Principal:

Agsistant Principals:
Activities Director:
Building Coordinatar;
Team Mame:

Team Colors:

School Song:

Jesse Goertzen
Carrie Varty, Odalis Jarnes Martinez, Jaiden Lehmann,
Tandar Whatt

Marley Stamps, Mia Marie-Tyme, Gwendelynn Romesha,

Cambsi Schatz

Dr. Scott Faul

Dave MoQuesn

Weylin Wahlstrem & Brian Dakken
Mitech Lurde

Matt Ruhland

Majattes

Maroon & Gold

Loyal & True

(=)}

17
18
19
20
22
23
29
30
31

oo o0 wn A

11
13
14
15
16
18
20
24
30
31

Name
Pearl Aberle
Jerzie Schall
McKenna Nygaard
Avalyn Lopez
Grace Hegstad
Morgan Leshovsky
Leighton Johnson
Sisi Stevick
McKenna Odahlen
Dillyn Iverson
Kiyah Bergrude

Hailee Conklin

Freshman

Name

Lilly Dalton
Kamri Young
Makenna Woiwode
Kaidence Williams
Ella Stewart
Brinley Bjertness
Daysi Alm

Liliana Froseth
Brooke Hoiland
Natasha Ndema
Bria Thom

Kenzie Bachmeier
Cheyenne Dalsing
Ella Schmidt
Bristol Bolton
Hailee Racine

Aanika Wilber

Grade  Position
11 DS
11 S
11 DS
10 OH
10 OH
11 MB
10 OH
9 MB
10 OH
11 MB
10 S
11 OH

Grade
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9



